Militant Fighting Fund

May 4 - June 25 (week 1)

Country
UNITED STATES
Lincoln
Boston

New York
Des Moines
Atlanta
Chicago

San Francisco
Los Angeles
Philadelphia
Houston
Miami
Omaha
Seattle

Twin Cities
Washington
Total U.S.

CANADA
NEW ZEALAND

AUSTRALIA

UNITED KINGDOM
London
Manchester

Total UK

Total
Should be

Quota

$200
$3,500
$20,000
$2,600
$9,000
$9,500
$13,500
$8,500
$4,300
$4,000
$3,000
$600
$8,500
$5,500
$7,800
$100,500

$7,000
$5,500
$1,500

$2,000
$600
$2,600

Paid

$75
$1,025
$4,595
$367
$1,134
$800
$821
$420
$115
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$9,352

$0
$3,075
$0
$0

$0
$0

$117,100 $12,427
$118,000 $16,857

%

38%
29%
23%
14%
13%
8%
6%
5%
3%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
9%

0%
56%

0%

0%
0%
0%

11%
14%




